S M1 M2
P T
1 3 2
S M1 M2
P T
1 3 2 4
�/16
Information on available spare parts:

[1.89 x 0.12]
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 50131/11.06    ABZSS 11/16
Ordering code
Short code Accumulator adapter Material no.
FKM
Accumulator adapter Material no.
NBR 2)
S30 S30V/G1/2-M33 x 2.0 R900545252 S30 M/G1/2-M33 x 2.0 R900862695
S31 S31V/G3/4-M33 x 2.0 R900545253 S31 M/G3/4-M33 x 2.0 R900862697
S10 S10V/G3/4-M33 x 2.0 R900545254 S10 M/G3/4-M33 x 2.0 R900862699
S12 S12V/G1 1/4-M33 x 2.0 R900545255 S12 M/G1 1/4-M33 x 2.0 R900862700
S13 S13V/G2-M33 x 2.0 R900545256 S13 M/G2-M33 x 2.0 R900862701
S307 S307V/G1 1/4-DN32 1) R900085303 S307M/G1 1/4-DN32 1) R900067050
S309 S309V/G2-DN32 1) R900545858 S309 M/G2-DN32 1) R900862702
1)	4 off ISO 4762-M16 x 45-10.9 hexagon socket head cap
screws are included in the scope of supply
2)	Special version
M33 x 2
Ø39,9 [Ø1.57]
S19
 [
0.
75
]
2,
5
[0
.1
0]
D
H
1
H
2
ØD1
29,7 x 2,8
[1.17 x 0.11]
ØD1
Ø105 [Ø4.13]
 100 [  3.94]
Ø18
[Ø0.71]
37,7 x 3,53
[1.48 x 0.14]
H
2
H
1
D
12/16	 Bosch Rexroth AG	 Hydraulics ABZSS    RE 50131/11.06
Short code Accumulator adapter Material no. FKM Accumulator adapter Material no. NBR 2)
S64 S64V/ 3/4-16UNF-M33x2 R900618805 S64M/ 3/4-16UNF-M33x2 R900618806
S60 S60V/ 1 1/16-12UN-M33x2 R900618788 S60M/ 1 1/16-12UN-M33x2 R900618799
S62 S62V/ 1 5/8-12UN-M33x2 R900618800 S62M/ 1 5/8-12UN-M33x2 R900618801
S63 S63V/ 1 7/8-12UN-M33x2 R900618803 S63M/ 1 7/8-12UN-M33x2 R900618804
S620 S620V/ 1 5/8-12UN-DN32 1) R900618813 S620M/ 1 5/8-12UN-DN321) R900618814
S630 S630V/ 1 7/8-12UN-DN32 1) R900618817 S630M/ 1 7/8-12UN-DN321) R900618815
Ordering code
1)	4 off socket head cap screws ISO 4762 M16 x 45-10.9 are included in the scope of supply